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Price List Abbrevations
1ww Weathered Top UC4 Treated for Ground Contact
4ww 4 Way Weathered (Pyramid) UC3 Treated for Above Ground
2wp 2 Way Pointed PAR Planed All Round
Vt Vee Top (Birds Mouth) D Rail 2 Rounded Corners
2ex 2 Pieces Cut from 1 * Treated To UC3 Minimum
C16 Graded For Construction Imp Cut to Imperial Measurement
2



Posts Square Sawn UC4
1.5 x 75 x 75mm (5’x3”x3”) £4.00
1.8 x 75 x 75mm (6’x3”x3”) £4.80
1.8 x 75 x 75mm (6’x3”x3”) 4wp £5.38
2.4 x 75 x 75mm (8’x3”x3”) £6.40
3.0 x 75 x 75mm (10’x3”x3”) £8.00
1.8 x 100 x 75mm (6’x4”x3”) 1ww £6.72
2.4 x 100 x 75mm (8’x4”x3”) 1ww £8.86
1.5 x 100 x 100mm (5’x4”x4”) 1ww £7.42
1.8 x 100 x 100mm (6’x4”x4”) 1ww £8.86
2.1 x 100 x 100mm (7’x4”x4”) 1ww £10.28
2.4 x 100 x 100mm (8’x4”x4”) 1ww £11.70
2.7 x 100 x 100mm (9’x4”x4”) 1ww £13.72
3.0 x 100 x 100mm (10’x4”x4”) £14.22
3.6 x 100 x 100mm (12’x4”x4”) £17.06

Gate Posts Pyramid Top Sawn UC4
1.8 x 125 x 125mm (6’x5”x5”) 4ww £16.33
2.4 x 125 x 125mm (8’x5”x5”) 4ww £20.77
2.1 x 150 x 150mm (7’x6”x6”) 4ww £25.39
2.4 x 150 x 150mm (8’x6”x6”) 4ww £28.60
3.0 x 150 x 150mm (10’x6”x6”) 4ww £35.00
3.6 x 150 x 150mm (12’x6”x6”) 4ww £41.40
2.1 x 175 x 175mm (7’x7”x7”) 4ww £33.48
2.4 x 175 x 175mm (8’x7”x7”) 4ww £37.84
2.4 x 200 x 200mm (8’x8”x8”) 4ww £48.50
2.7 x 200 x 200mm (9’x8”x8”) 4ww £54.19

Motorway Posts Sawn UC4
1.8 x 125 x 75mm (6’x5”x3”) 1ww £8.33
1.8 x 125 x 75mm (6’x5”x3”) 2wp £8.45
1.8 x 150 x 75mm (6’x6”x3”) 1ww £9.92
1.8 x 150 x 75mm (6’x6”x3”) 2wp £10.04
2.1 x 125 x 75mm (7’x5”x3”) 2wp £9.78
2.1 x 150 x 75mm (7’x6”x3”) 1ww £11.52
2.1 x 150 x 75mm (7’x6”x3”) 2wp £11.64
2.4 x 150 x 75mm (8’x6”x3”) 2wp £13.24

Birds Mouth Posts Sawn UC4
0.9 x 100 x 100mm (3’x4”x4”) Vt £5.60
1.5 x 100 x 100mm (5’x4”x4”) Vt £8.44
0.9 x 150 x 100mm (3’x6”x4”) Vt £7.72
1.5 x 150 x 100mm (5’x6”x4”) Vt £11.99

Planed Posts Rounded Corners UC4
1.8 x 100 x 100mm (6’x4”x4”) £12.05
2.4 x 100 x 100mm (8’x4”x4”) £16.07
3.0 x 100 x 100mm (10’x4”x4”) £20.09

Battens *
3.6 x 38 x 19mm (12’x1½”x¾”) * £1.33
3.6 x 50 x 22mm (12’x2”x1”) * £1.94
1.8 x 50 x 14mm (6’x2”x½”) * £0.84

22mm Sawn Boards *
3.6 x 75 x 22mm (12’x3”x⅞”) * £2.82
4.2 x 75 x 22mm (14’x3”x⅞”) * £3.28
3.6 x 100 x 22mm (12’x4”x⅞”) * £3.76
4.8 x 100 x 22mm (16’x4”x⅞”) * £5.20
3.6 x 125 x 22mm (12’x5”x⅞”) * £4.69
3.6 x 150 x 14mm (12’x6”x⅝”) * £4.20
3.6 x 150 x 22mm (12’x6”x⅞”) * £5.63
4.8 x 150 x 22mm (16’x6”x⅞”) * £7.79
3.6 x 200 x 22mm (12’x8”x⅞”) * £7.51

38mm Sawn Rails *
3.6 x 75 x 38mm (12’x3”x1½”) * £4.86
4.2 x 75 x 38mm (14’x3”x1½”) * £5.68
4.8 x 75 x 38mm (16’x3”x1½”) * £6.73
3.6 x 87 x 38mm (12’x3½”x1½”) * £5.64
3.66 x 87 x 38mm (12’x3½”x1½”) * Imp £5.74
3.6 x 100 x 38mm (12’x4”x1½”) * £6.48
4.2 x 100 x 38mm (14’x4”x1½”) * £7.56
4.8 x 100 x 38mm (16’x4”x1½”) * £8.97
3.6 x 125 x 38mm (12’x5”x1½”) * £8.11
3.6 x 150 x 38mm (12’x6”x1½”) * £9.72
4.8 x 150 x 38mm (16’x6”x1½”) * £13.46
3.6 x 200 x 38mm (12’x8”x1½”) * £13.46

50mm Sawn Rails *
3.0 x 50 x 50mm (10’x2”x2”) * £3.70
2.4 x 75 x 50mm (12’x3”x2”) * £4.28
3.6 x 75 x 50mm (16’x3”x2”) * £6.40
2.4 x 100 x 50mm (8’x4”x2”) * £5.69
3.6 x 100 x 50mm (12’x4”x2”) * £8.53
4.2 x 100 x 50mm (14’x4”x2”) * £9.96
4.8 x 100 x 50mm (16’x4”x2”) * £11.81
3.6 x 125 x 50mm (12’x5”x2”) * £10.67
3.6 x 150 x 50mm (12’x6”x2”) * £12.80
4.8 x 150 x 50mm (16’x6”x2”) * £17.71
3.6 x 200 x 50mm (12’x8”x2”) * £17.71

75mm Sawn Rails/Purlins *
4.570 x 125 x 75mm (15’x5”x3”) * C16 £19.27
6.096 x 125 x 75mm (20’x5”x3”) * C16 £25.73
4.570 x 175 x 75mm (15’x7”x3”) * C16 £26.99
6.096 x 175 x 75mm (20’x7”x3”) * C16 £36.02
4.570 x 225 x 75mm (15’x9”x3”) * C16 £34.69
6.096 x 225 x 75mm (20’x9”x3”) * C16 £46.32

1.8m Rails/Gate Battens *
1.83 x 75 x 32mm (6’x3”x1¼”) * £2.09
1.83 x 75 x 38mm (6’x3”x1½”) * £2.47
1.8 x 100 x 50mm (6’x4”x2”) * £4.27
1.83 x 150 x 38mm (6’x6”x1½”) * £4.94

Planed Rails Rounded Corners
3.6 x 75 x 25mm (12’x3”x1”) * £4.52
3.6 x 100 x 25mm (12’x4”x1”) * £6.02
3.6 x 100 x 38mm (12’x4”x1½”) * £9.15
3.6 x 150 x 25mm (12’x6”x1”) * £9.04
3.6 x 75 x 50mm (12’x3”x2”) * £9.04
3.6 x 100 x 50mm (12’x4”x2”) * £12.05
3.6 x 150 x 50mm (12’x6”x2”) * £18.08

Treated Timber (Green)

Planed Posts Square Corners UC4
3.0 x 150 x 150mm (10’x6”x6”) 4ww £43.02
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Planed Square Edge (Venetian)
3.6 x 50 x 25mm (12’x2”x1”) * £3.41

Feather Edge Boards *
0.9 x 125 x 22mm (3’x5”x⅞”) * £0.61
1.2 x 125 x 22mm (4’x5”x⅞”) * £0.82
1.5 x 125 x 22mm (5’x5”x⅞”) * £1.02
1.65 x 125 x 22mm (5’6”x5”x⅞”) * £1.19
1.8 x 125 x 22mm (6’x5”x⅞”) * £1.19
2.1 x 125 x 22mm (7’x5”x⅞”) * £1.42
2.4 x 125 x 22mm (8’x5”x⅞”) * £1.62
3.0 x 125 x 22mm (10’x5”x⅞”) * £2.03



Pegs 2 Way Pointed UC4
1.2 x 38 x 38mm (4’x1½”x1½”) £1.08
0.45 x 50 x 50mm (18”x2”x2”) £0.74
0.6 x 50 x 50mm (24”x2”x2”) £0.94
1.0 x 50 x 50mm (3’4”x2”x2”) £1.43
1.2 x 50 x 50mm (4’x2”x2”) £1.67

New Softwood Sleepers UC4 
5 Year Warranty
1.2 x 200 x 100mm (4’x8”x4”) £10.74
1.8 x 200 x 100mm (6’x8”x4”) £15.30
2.4 x 200 x 100mm (8’x8”x4”) £21.60
2.4 x 200 x 100mm (8’x8”x4”) Par £32.14
3.0 x 200 x 100mm (10’x8”x4”) £27.00
2.4 x 245 x 120mm (8’x10”x5”) £28.56
3.0 x 245 x 120mm (10’x10”x5”) £39.60

Capping *
3.6 x 63 x 38mm Twice Weathered * £6.22
3.6 x 100 x 38mm Twice Weathered * £10.13
1.83 x 50 x 19mm 2 x Eased Corners * £1.28

New Oak Sleepers (Untreated)
2.4 x 200 x 100mm (8’x8”x4”) £42.00
2.4 x 200 x 100mm (8’x8”x4”) Weathered £36.00

Pales Sawn * 
0.9 x 75 x 22mm (3’x3”x⅞”) * Round £0.90
0.9 x 100 x 22mm (3’x4”x⅞”) * Flat £0.94
0.9 x 100 x 22mm (3’x4”x⅞”) * Round £1.13
1.2 x 75 x 22mm (4’x3”x⅞”) * Round £1.13
1.2 x 100 x 22mm (4’x4”x⅞”) * Flat £1.25
1.2 x 100 x 22mm (4’x4”x⅞”) * Round £1.44
1.8 x 100 x 22mm (6’x4”x⅞”) * Flat £1.87
2.4 x 100 x 22mm (8’x4”x⅞”) * Flat £2.50
1.8 x 150 x 22mm (6’x6”x⅞”) * Flat £2.82

Pales Planed Square Edge *  
0.9 x 75 x 25mm (3’x3”x1”) * Round £1.40
0.9 x 75 x 25mm (3’x3”x1”) * Pointed £1.40
1.2 x 75 x 25mm (4’x3”x1”) * Round £1.79
1.2 x 75 x 25mm (4’x3”x1”) * Pointed £1.79

Palisade Panels & Gates
Village (Planed) Panels *
1.8 x 0.9m High (6’x3’) * Rounded Tops £47.94
1.8 x 1.2m High (6’x4’) * Rounded Tops £59.70

Village (Planed) Gates
0.9 x 0.9m High (3’x3’) * Rounded Tops £56.10
0.9 x 1.2m High (3’x4’) * Rounded Tops £66.30

Cottage (Sawn) Panels
1.8 x 0.9m High (6’x3’) * Rounded Tops £36.60

Cottage (Sawn) Gates UC4
0.9 x 0.9m High (3’x3’) * Rounded Tops £46.20

Profile & Cladding Boards
Tongue & Groove
2.1 x 125 x 25mm (110 x 18mm Finish)* £4.50
5.1 x 125 x 25mm (110 x 18mm Finish)* £10.74
5.1 x 125 x 16mm (110 x 12mm Finish)* £6.90

Shiplap (Overlap)
5.1 x 125 x 25mm (110 x 18mm Finish)* £10.74

Loglap (Overlap) 
5.1 x 125 x 25mm (110 x 18mm Finish)* £10.74
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Treated Brown Sawn Timber UC4
2.4 x 100 x 100mm (8’x4”x4”) 1ww £12.42
2.7 x 100 x 100mm (9’x4”x4”) 1ww £14.54
2.4 x 100 x 100mm (8’x4”x4”) Flat Top £12.10

Treated Timber (Brown)

Treated Brown Rails & Boards *
2.0 x 75 x 50mm (6’6”x3”x2”) * £3.60
2.7 x 75 x 50mm (9’x3”x2”) * £5.10
3.6 x 75 x 50mm (12’x3”x2”) * £6.48
4.8 x 100 x 38mm (16’x4x1½”) * £9.52
1.8 x 100 x 50mm (6’x4x2”) * £4.54

Treated Brown Feather Edge *  
1.8 x 125 x 22mm (6’x5”x⅞”) * £1.31
2.1 x 125 x 22mm (7’x5”x⅞”) * £1.52

Sheet Material
Plywood (Outdoor)
2.44 x 1.22m (8’x4’) 18mm £30.24
2.44 x 1.22m (8’x4’) 12mm £21.18
2.44 x 1.22m (8’x4’) 9mm £16.50

Dung Board UC4
4.2 x 200 x 50mm (190 x 44mm Finish)* £33.00



Wooden Slotted Posts UC4
2.4 x 125 x 100mm (8’ 5”x4”) Intermediate £19.29
2.4 x 125 x 100mm (8’ 5”x4”) End £17.76
2.4 x 125 x 125mm (8’ 5”x5”) Corner £27.47
2.4 x 125 x 125mm (8’ 5”x5”) Three Way £29.00
2.7 & 3.0m Available To Order
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Fence Panels
Heavy Waney (Dark Brown) 
1.83 x 0.628m High (6’x2’) Dipped £26.40
1.83 x 0.933m High (6’x3’) Dipped £28.80
1.83 x 1.238m High (6’x4’) Dipped £31.20
1.83 x 1.543m High (6’x5’) Dipped £32.40
1.83 x 1.848m High (6’x6’) Dipped £34.80

Vertical Feather Edge 
1.83 x 0.933m High (6’x3’) * £33.30
1.83 x 1.238m High (6’x4’) * £39.90
1.83 x 1.543m High (6’x5’) * £46.20
1.83 x 1.848m High (6’x6’) * £51.00

Aran 
1.8 x 0.9m High (To Order) £45.00
1.8 x 1.2m High £48.50
1.8 x 1.5m High £57.00
1.8 x 1.8m High £61.80
Step Panel 0.9m Wide 1.8-0.9m (To Order) £49.80
1.0 x 1.8 High Gate (To Order) £95.40

Galvanised Dura (Now In Stock)
1.8m 6’ Classic Intermediate £17.40
2.4m 8’ Classic Intermediate £21.00
2.7m 9’ Classic Intermediate £24.60
Post Cap & Bracket (Intermediate & Gate) £2.40
2.4m 8’ Gate / Corner Post £45.00
2.1m 7’ U Channel £15.00
Galvanised Accessories
40mm Screw Ruspert Silver (10) £2.34
16mm Screw Self Tapping Ruspert (10) £2.70
55mm Screw Self Tapping Ruspert (10) £3.60

Coloured Intermediates (To Order)
1.83m 6’ Olive, Brown & Grey £POA
2.44m 8’ Olive, Brown & Grey £POA
3.0m 10’ Olive, Brown & Grey £POA
Composite Bases (To Order)
1.83m 6’ Olive, Brown & Grey £POA
Re-Inforcing Bar £POA
Gate / Corner Posts (To Order)
1.8m (6’) Olive, Grey & Brown £POA
2.4m (8’) Olive, Grey & Brown £POA
3.0m (10’) Olive, Grey & Brown £POA

Accessories (To Order)
Post Cap Olive, Brown & Grey £POA
Capping 1.83m Olive, Brown & Grey £POA
Clips Rail Clips (10) £POA
Clips In Line Bracket (10) £POA
Clips Cap Rail Packers £POA
Bolt Down Feet Galvanised £POA
Fixing Screws All Colours (200) £POA
Fixing Screws All Colours (10) £POA
Touch Up Spray All Colours £POA

U Channel (To Order)
2.1m (6’) Olive, Grey & Brown £POA
2.4m (8’) Olive, Grey & Brown £POA



Slemish Panel (Solid) To Order
1.83 x 1.83m (6’x6’) Universal * £98.70
1.83 x 1.52m (6’x5’) Vertical * £90.00
Slemish Gate
0.9 x 1.83h (3’x6’) Vertical * £87.30
0.9 x 1.83h (3’x6’) Horizontal * £87.30

Continental Gates
Causeway 1.0 x 1.8m High To Order * £111.00
Malin 1.0 x 1.8m High To Order * £102.60
Inishowen 1.0 x 1.8m High To Order * £117.55
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Continental Panels
Causeway 1.8 x 1.8m To Order * £72.00
Malin 1.8 x 1.8m To Order * £81.30
Inishowen 1.8 x 1.8m To Order * £89.40
Rathlin 1.8 x 1.2m High To Order * £74.10
Rathlin 1.8 x 1.5m High To Order * £81.30
Rathlin 1.8 x 1.8m High To Order * £89.40
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Framed Diamond
1.83 x 610mm (6’x2’) * £59.40
1.83 x 915mm (6’x3’) * £63.90
1.83 x 1220mm (6’x4’) * £71.10
1.83 x 1520mm (6’x5’) * £77.70
1.83 x 1830mm (6’x6’) * £83.40
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Venetian
Single Sided *
Panel 1.8 x 1.8m * £74.34
Panel 1.8 x 1.5m * £65.70
Trellis 1.8 x 0.3m * £24.54

Double Sided
Panel 1.8 x 1.8m * £117.00
Panel 1.8 x 1.5m * £100.80

Venetian Gates
Single Sided 0.9 x 1.8m No Braces *  £56.40
Double Sided 0.9 x 1.8m * £78.00

Panels Extension Kit
1.8m 50 x 14mm Par Trtd * £1.50

5ths Redwood
Planed Square Corners *
3.9m 50 x 25mm (13’ x 2” x 1”) * £4.20
3.9m 75 x 25mm (13’ x 3” x 1”) * £4.74

Tongue & Groove Panels
Vertical
Panel 1.8 x 1.8m * £94.50
Panel 1.8 x 1.5m * £83.70
Panel 1.8 x 1.2m * £60.50
Panel Premium Capping * £5.10

New



Country Feather Edge
0.9 x 1.8mm (3’x6’) * £169.50

Economy Feather Edge Gates
0.915 x 1.835m High (3’x6’) * £69.60
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Round Top Tongue & Groove
0.9 x 1.8m High (3’x6’) £102.00

Round Top Solid Boarded
0.9 x 1.5m High (3’x5’) (To Order)* £68.69
0.9 x 1.8m High (3’x6’) (To Order)* £75.40

Domestic Gates
Tongue & Groove *
Framed, Ledged & Braced
0.9 x 1.5m High (3’x5’) * £149.10
0.76 x 1.8m High (2’6”x6’) * £165.84
0.9 x 1.8m High (3’x6’) * £165.84
1.05 x 1.8m High (3’6”x6’) * £179.82
1.2 x 1.8m High (4’x6’) * £193.88
1.5 x 1.8m High (5’x6’) * £228.54
1.8 x 1.8m High (6’x6’) (To Order)* £264.60

Hampton
0.915 x 1.05m High (3’x3’6”) £92.97
1.05 x 1.05m High (3’6”x3’6”) £99.36
1.22 x 1.05m High (4’x3’6”) £105.80

Square Planed (100mm Grid) *
1.83 x 305mm (6’x1’) * £11.52
1.83 x 610mm (6’x2’) * £15.60
1.83 x 915mm (6’x3’) * £19.80
1.83 x 1220mm (6’x4’) * £24.60
1.83 x 1520mm (6’x5’) * £29.40
1.83 x 1830mm (6’x6’) * £35.70

Trellis Panels

Screen Planed (50mm Grid) *
1.83 x 600mm (6’x2’) * £31.20
1.83 x 1800mm (6’x6’) * £69.00
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Orra Lattice *
1.83 x 300mm (6’x1’) Square * £17.28
1.83 x 600mm (6’x2’) To Order Square * £22.98
1.83 x 300mm (6’x1’) Convex * £24.30

Fan (50mm Grid) *
1.83 x 915mm (6’x3’) * £13.50
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Decking
Standard Profile Kiln Dried * 
PRO Wax Treated 20 Year Warranty
2.4 x 125 x 38mm (120 x 32mm Finished) £7.66
3.0 x 125 x 38mm (120 x 32mm Finished) £9.58
3.6 x 125 x 38mm (120 x 32mm Finished) £11.50
4.2 x 125 x 38mm (120 x 32mm Finished) £14.70
4.8 x 125 x 38mm (120 x 32mm Finished) £15.30

Smooth/Fine Ribbed Profile
4.8 x 125 x 38mm (120 x 32mm Finished) * £15.30

Balustrade Panels

Spindle Balustrade Panels
1.8 x 0.9m High (6’x3’) £73.80

Step Stringers
3 Step Stringer * £22.38
5 Step Stringer * £37.26
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Wellow Round Top T & G
0.9 x 1.8m High (3’x6’) £162.00

Wellow Short
0.9 x 0.9m High (3’x3’) £92.97
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Wessex 5 Bar Field
Universal Handed
0.915 x 1.22m High (3’x4’) * £84.26
1.22 x 1.22m High (4’x4’) * £91.74
1.53 x 1.22m High (5’x4’) * £102.02
1.83 x 1.22m High (6’x4’) * £112.36
2.13 x 1.22m High (7’x4’) * £130.26
2.44 x 1.22m High (8’x4’) * £138.36
2.75 x 1.22m High (9’x4’) * £148.14
3.06 x 1.22m High (10’x4’) * £155.87
3.35 x 1.22m High (11’x4’) * £164.68
3.66 x 1.22m High (12’x4’) * £174.52
3.97 x 1.22m High (13’x4’) * £200.63
4.28 x 1.22m High (14’x4’) * £211.51

Rounds Posts & Rails
Peeled & Pointed Stakes UC4
1.65 x 50-75mm (5’6”x2-3”) £1.92
1.65 x 75-100mm (5’6”x3-4”) £5.10
1.8 x 75-100mm (6’x3-4”) £5.64
1.8 x 100-125mm (6’x4-5”) New £8.88
2.1 x 100-125mm (7’x4-5”) New £10.20
2.4 x 75-100mm (8’x3-4”) £7.50
Peeled & Pointed Strainers UC4
2.4 x 125-150mm (8’x5-6”) £16.20
2.4 x 150-175mm (8’x6-7”) £21.60
2.4 x 175-200mm (8’x7-8”) £26.70
3.0 x 150-175mm (10’x7-7”) £30.00

Machine Turned Posts UC4 
Chamfered & Pointed
1.4 x 38mm (4’4”x1½”) £0.37
1.5 x 38mm (5’x1½”) £0.42
1.2 x 50mm (4’x2”) £1.74
1.65 x 50mm (5’6”x2”) £2.16
2.1 x 50mm (7’x2”) £2.70
1.65 x 63mm (5’6”x2½) £2.75
1.2 x 75mm (4’x3”) £3.00
1.65 x 75mm (5’6”x3”) £3.60
1.8 x 75mm (6’x3”) £3.78
2.1 x 75mm (7’x3”) £4.80
2.4 x 75mm (8’x3”) £4.62
3.0 x 75mm (10’x3”) £6.30
1.65 x 87mm (5’6”x3½”) £4.56
1.8 x 87mm (6’x3½”) £5.10
1.65 x 100mm (5’6”x4”) £5.76
1.8 x 100mm (6’x4”) £5.70
2.1 x 100mm (7’x4”) £7.50
2.4 x 100mm (8’x4”) £9.18
3.0 x 100mm (10’x4”) £12.30
Machine Turned Strainers UC4
Chamfered Top & Pointed 
2.1 x 125mm (7’x5”) £11.70
2.4 x 150mm (8’x6”) £19.50
2.4 x 175mm (8’x7”) £27.90

Machine Turned Logs UC4 
Chamfered Top
0.9 x 100mm (3’x4”) £3.20
1.2 x 100mm (4’x4”) £4.35
1.5 x 100mm (5’x4”) £4.79

Machine Turned Poles UC3
3.0 x 85mm (10’x3½”) £7.50
3.66 x 100mm (12’x4”) £13.50
3.66 x 125mm (12’x5”) £22.20
3.66 x 150mm (12’x6”) £33.00

Machine Turned Half Rounds UC4
1.65 x 115mm (5’6”x4½”) Pointed £3.60
1.8 x 100mm (6’x4”) Pointed £3.54
3.66 x 87mm (12’x3½”) £5.10
3.66 x 100mm (12’x4”) £6.90

Peeled & Pointed Half Rounds UC4 
3.66 x 100-125mm (12’x3½-4½”) £6.90

Field Gates
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Accessories
Finials
Squat, Pedestal 75mm * £4.26
Squat, Pedestal 100mm * £8.20

Square Caps
Moulded Cap 75mm (3”) * £1.80
Moulded Cap 100mm (4”) * £2.10
Pyramid Cap 75mm (3”) * £3.54
Pyramid Cap 100mm (4”) * £4.74
Thick Moulded Cap 100mm (4”) * £2.88
Pyramid Cap Brown 125mm (5”) * £2.88
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Metal Anchors
Fencemate
Type Finish 75x75mm 

(3”x3”)
100x100mm 

(4”x4”) 
Drive In Brown £7.00 £8.25
Drive In Galvanised £9.00 £10.75
Bolt Down Brown £5.75 £6.75
Bolt Down Galvanised £7.78 £9.50
150mm (6”x6”)
Bolt Down Galvanised £21.00

Slotted
Size Inters 

100x100mm
Ends 
100x125mm

Corner 
100x125mm

1.75m(5’10”) £14.02
2.05m(6’10”) £14.91
2.36m(7’10”) £16.43 £21.05 £32.39
2.66m(8’10”) £18.66 £24.68 £37.26
3.00m(9’10”) £33.28
(125x100mm)

Concrete Posts

Bases 50mm Thick
Smooth 1.83 x 0.3m 6’ x 1’ £15.97
Smooth 1.83 x 0.15m 6’ x 6” £11.56
Rockface 1.83 x 0.3m 6’ x 1’ £15.97



Galvanised 7 Bar Field
0.915 x 1.22m High (3’x4’) £72.00
1.22 x 1.22m High (4’x4’) £87.00
1.53 x 1.22m High (5’x4’) £90.00
1.83 x 1.22m High (6’x4’) £94.50
2.13 x 1.22m High (7’x4’) £102.00
2.44 x 1.22m High (8’x4’) £115.50
2.75 x 1.22m High (9’x4’) £120.00
3.06 x 1.22m High (10’x4’) £126.00
3.35 x 1.22m High (11’x4’) £135.00
3.66 x 1.22m High (12’x4’) £140.40
3.97 x 1.22m High (13’x4’) £150.00
4.28 x 1.22m High (14’x4’) £153.00
4.59 x 1.22m High (15’x4’) £159.00
4.89 x 1.22m High (16’x4’) £172.50

Galvanised Posts
4½” Hanging Post £79.20
4½” Slamming Post £79.20
4½” Ground Socket £52.50

Throw Overs For Metal Gates
Throw Over Flat Sided 30” £POA
Throw Over Tubular 14” £POA
Throw Over Tubular 34” £POA
Throw Over Loop Lift & Slide 26” £POA
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Stock Netting Galvanised
L5/60/15 0.6m 50m Light £30.00
L8/80/15 0.8m 50m Light £46.50
L10/120/15 1.2m 50m Light £87.00
C8/80/15 0.8m 50m Medium £58.20
HT8/80/15 0.8m 100m High Tensile £138.00
HT8/80/15 0.8m 300m High Tensile £390.00
HT8/80/15 0.8m 500m High Tensile £624.00
LHT13/190/15 1.9m 100m Deer £270.00

Wire & Mesh

Barbed Wire Galvanised
Iowa Heavy 2.5mm 200m £45.60
High Tensile 2.0mm 200m £47.40
High Tensile 2.0mm 500m Titan £102.00

Line Wire Galvanised
High Tensile 2.5mm 649m Approx £57.00
High Tensile 3.15mm 410m Approx £60.00
Soft 3.15mm 410m Approx £47.40

Rabbit/Poultry Netting
600x31mm 19 Gauge 1.0mm 50m £38.40
1050x31mm 19 Gauge 1.0mm 50m £54.00
1050x31mm 18 Gauge 1.1mm 50m £72.00
1200x31mm 19 Gauge 1.0mm 50m £63.00

Light Welded Mesh Galvanised
1.0m x 25 x 13 x 1.4mm 30m £92.60
1.0m x 19 x 19 x 1.4mm 30m £95.40

Galvanised Welded Mesh 
50x50mm(2”x2”) Size Is Imperial (BS443)
900mm High 2.5mm 25m 36” £85.92
1200mm High 2.5mm 25m 48” £140.16
1800mm High 2.5mm 25m 72” £174.00
1200mm High 3mm 25m 48” £157.50
1800mm High 3mm 25m 72” £273.64

Pvc Green Galvanised Core 3.0/2.5mm
50x50mm(2”x2”) Size Is Imperial (BS443)
900mm High 3/2.5mm 25m 36” £123.12
1200mm High 3/2.5mm 25m 48” £162.00
1800mm High 3/2.5mm 25m 72” £258.00

Chain Link Pvc Green Galvanised Core
900mm High 3.15/2.24mm 25m 36” £73.80
1800mm High 3.15/2.24mm 25m 72” £207.00

PVC Line & Tie Wire
Green PVC 3.55/2.5mm 5kg £12.60
Green PVC 3.15/2.24mm 25kg £42.00
Galvanised 1.6mm 0.5kg (25m) £3.18
Green PVC 2.0/1.4mm 0.5kg (25m) £3.86

Europlast Pvc Coated Netting 
100 x 50mm (4” x 2”) Mesh Green
1000mm High 2.2/1.7mm 25m 39” £46.20
1200mm High 2.2/1.7mm 25m 48” £55.50
1800mm High 2.2/1.7mm 25m 60” £84.00Horse Netting Galvanised

HT12/107/8 1.07m 50m Hampton Knot £180.00
HT13/122/8 1.22m 50m Hampton Knot £198.00
HT13/122/8 1.22m 100m Hampton Knot £390.00
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Featuring:	Profiled Mesh
	 Single Person Installation
	 10 Year Product Guarantee

Available in three different heights; 1.8, 
2.0m and 2.4m all with a panel width 
of 3m. Every post comes with a pack 
containing the fittings required to install 
a panel. This makes it easy to price the 
distance and quantities needed.

End posts and corner kits are also 
available where needed.

Mesh Panels
3.0m x 1.8m Green PVC £POA
3.0m x 2.0m Green PVC £POA
3.0m x 2.4m Green PVC (Discontinued) £POA

Mesh Panels Posts
1.8m Green PVC including Kit £POA
2.0m Green PVC including Kit £POA
2.4m Green PVC including Kit £POA

Mesh Panels Accessories
Torx Bit £POA
Corner Kit £POA
Bolt Down Foot £POA
Stepping Kit Including Drill Bit £POA

Vision Mesh Panels

Single Leaf Gates (To Order Only)
1.2m x 1.8m Complete with Posts & Fittings £POA
1.2m x 2.0m Complete with Posts & Fittings £POA
1.2m x 2.4m Complete with Posts & Fittings £POA

Double Leaf Gates (To Order Only)
4.0m x 1.8m Green PVC including Kit £POA
4.0m x 2.0m Green PVC including Kit £POA
4.0m x 2.4m Green PVC including Kit £POA

Please allow for extra posts when 
inserting Gates into the fence line. 
Mesh panels cannot be connected  

directly to Gate Posts.

To Order Only
Roofing
Onduline & Accessories
Roofing Sheet 1m x 2m Black £16.96
Roofing Sheet 1m x 2m Green £17.43
Roof Light 1m x 2m Clear £17.96
Roofing Ridge 1m Black £9.17
Roofing Ridge 2m Black £12.15
Roofing Ridge 1m Green £10.96
Flashings 1m Black £18.41
Eaves Filler 1m £1.85

Onduline & Fixings
Roofing Nails 400no Black £17.09
Roofing Nails 100no Black £4.49
Roofing Nails 400no Green £17.09
Roofing Nails 100no Green £4.49
Roofing Screws 60mm 100no Black £9.96
Roofing Screws 60mm 100no Green £8.64

Roofing Felt
Green Mineral 1m x 10m (20kg) Light £26.40
Green Mineral 1m x 10m (38kg) Heavy £43.80

Nexus Jointing Compound
Projoint V75-WT Black 27kg £52.78
Projoint V75-WT Mid Grey 27kg £52.78
Projoint V75-WT Neutral 27kg £46.41
Projoint V35-UV Neutral 26kg £50.05
Projoint V35-UV Mid Grey 26kg £56.42
Projoint V35-UV Black 26kg £56.42
Pre Mix Fusion Neutral 15kg £27.30
Pre Mix Fusion Mid Grey 15kg £27.30
Pre Mix Fusion Black 15kg £27.30
Projoint Max Neutral 15kg £33.67
Projoint Max Grey 15kg £33.67

Nexus Sealer & Cleaner
Paving & Driveway Cleaner 5l Concentrate £21.50
Paving Sealer Pro 410 25l £185.00
Paving Sealer Pro 410 5l £47.50
Paving Sealer Pro 810 25l Invisible £336.70
Paving Sealer Pro 810 5l £81.90



Aggregates & Accessories

Construction
Mastercrete Cement 25kg £6.50
La Farge Postcrete 20kg £5.47
La Farge Postcrete (70 Bags) 20kg £4.80
Fencemate Postcrete 20kg £4.45
Fencemate Postcrete (70 Bags) 20kg £3.80
Red Building Sand 24kg £2.61
Kiln Dried Silica Sand 24kg £3.35
Ballast 24kg £2.44
Staffordshire Pink 4-10mm 24kg £2.95
Staffordshire Pink 10-20mm 24kg £2.98
Limestone Single Size 4-10mm 24kg £2.35
Limestone Single Size 10-20mm 24kg £2.35
MOT Type 1 Limestone 24kg £2.32
Concrete Sand 24kg £2.35
Cold Lay Tarmac 25kg £8.05
Rock Salt To Order 25kg POA

Decorative Bulk Bags
Plum Slate 40mm Down £89.70
Plum Slate 20mm Down £89.70
Blue Slate 40mm Down £86.80
Blue Slate 20mm Down £86.80
Golden Gravel 10-20mm £80.00
Golden Gravel 4-10mm £80.00
Cotswold Chippings 10-20mm £82.20

Construction Bulk Bags
MOT Type 1 Limestone £34.95
Limestone Single Size 10-20mm £40.10
Concrete Sand £39.00
Red Building Sand £41.95
Ballast £45.75
Staffordshire Pink 4-10mm £49.35
Staffordshire Pink 10-20mm £49.35
Rock Salt To Order POA
Marthall Self Binding To Order £73.45
Stock Dust Limestone 0-4mm £39.00
Marthall Slate Path 0-6mm £88.00

Decorative
Plum Slate 40mm Down 25kg £4.45
Plum Slate 20mm Down 25kg £4.50
Blue Slate 40mm Down 25kg £4.25
Blue Slate 20mm Down 25kg £4.45
Golden Gravel 10-20mm 25kg £4.35
Golden Gravel 4-10mm 25kg £4.30

Decorative Bulk Bags To Order
Green Slate 40mm Down £POA
Black Pebbles 20-40mm £POA
Black Cobbles 40-90mm £POA
Black Basalt Chippings 10mm or 20mm £POA
White Pebbles 20-40mm £POA
White Cobbles 40-90mm £POA
Polar White Chippings 10mm or 20mm £POA
Scottish Pebbles 20-40mm £POA
Scottish Cobbles 40-90mm £POA
Scottish Cobbles 80-120mm £POA
Glacial Boulders Various sizes £POA
Moonstone Gravel 10mm-20mm £POA
Red Granite 14mm or 20mm £POA
Green Granite 14mm or 20mm £POA
Black Ice 10-20mm £POA
Flamingo Gravel 10-20mm £POA
Play Pit Sand £POA

Bark & Soil
Bark Mulch £58.50
Playgrade Wood Chip £78.00
Screened Topsoil £50.65
Multi Purpose Compost 60 litre £5.05

Gravel Mats
Gravel Mats (4no) Per m2 £16.88

Geo Textile & Weed Surpresent
Earthworx NW1000 4.5 x 100m £245.00
Black Woven 1 x 15m £10.94
Black Woven (Groundtex) 4.5 x 11m £30.66
Non Woven 2.25 x 25m £55.51
Non Woven (Drivetex) 1 x 10m £10.80
Landtex Landscape Black 2 x 25m £24.00
Geo Plastic Pegs (10) £3.00
Geo Plastic Pegs (100) £16.92

Artificial Grass (4m or 2m)
Kingsley PU 25mm Pile Per m2 £17.00
Delamere 30mm Pile Per m2 £18.25
Natural 42mm Pile Per m2 £24.00

Accessories
Joining Tape Per l/m £1.50
Grass Adhesive Wet Fix 5kg £30.00
Grass Adhesive Wet Fix 10kg £60.00
Grass Adhesive 310ml £9.00

Not only do we offer Aggregates in bags, we 
also offer a loose load service too, including 

Asphalt, Concrete, Sand & Gravel.
Call Alan or Tom 01565 621532

Rockery Stone
Plum Slate Crate (80) £185.00
Plum Slate  Per Piece £4.00
Rustic Crate (80) £185.00
Rustic Per Piece £4.00


